AmateurGolf’com|RacificiGrovelCityl[Championship
jRacific GL, Februapyp19:201%2022;

@ Select a Date:  Round 2 (Sun, February 20)  \/

Pacific Grove City - Championship Division

D¢ 1 Darren Pang -4 67 69 136
D 2 Nathan Wang E 68 72 140
Dk 3 JJ West +3 69 74 143
D¢ 4 Leland Tsai +5 73 72 145
D¢ T5 Jayden Lizama +6 76 70 146
ﬁ T5 Jerry Ledzinski Il +6 74 72 146
D¢ TS5 Ishdeep Sodhi +6 73 73 146
Dk TS5 Michael Carrillo +6 70 76 146
D¢ 9 Ryan Sear +7 75 72 147
ﬁ T10 Jacob Goode +8 75 73 148
D¢ T10 Travis Rowney +8 74 74 148
D¢ T10 Charlie Farrell +8 70 78 148
i} T13 Ryan Calcagno +10 79 7 150
D¢ T3 Nate Jetter +10 77 73 150
D¢ TS Matthew Lin +11 79 72 151
ﬁ T15 Ryan Irish +11 77 74 151
1’\3 T15 Keelan Cole +1 76 75 151
D¢ TS5 Gabriel Smith +1 73 78 151
1’:{ T19 Easton Hether +12 78 74 152
D¢ T9 Matt Gomez +12 76 76 152
D¢ 21 Justun Kim +13 80 73 153
D 22 Brandon Gama +14 78 76 154
% 23 Nick Woo +15 80 75 155
Dk T24 Owen Elliott +16 79 77 156
D¢ T24 Anshul Mohan +16 72 84 156
ﬁ 26 Avinash lyer +17 76 81 157



XGDNGDNDN AR b ab AP X

Pacific Grove City - Senior Championship Division

IGDNIDNIDN D bt ap AP AP AP AL IR AR AR ARt taP PPN AP DN AP ARtP Pt P NN

T27

T27

29

30

31

WD

NS

NS

NS

T

Bl

T3

T3

T3

T7

T7

T9

T9

™

™

™

14

T15

T15

T15

T19

T19

21

T22

T22

T22

T25

T25

27

28

Neil Summers
Arjun Aujla
Jack Rende
Cameron Kisst
Douglas Burton
Chris Goin
Charles Alliston
Deane Rinaldi

Logan Goettsch

Greg Galasso
Russell Humphrey
Jeff Foster
Daniel O'Connor
Jeff Weiss
Corey West
Barry Soicher
Jeff Duncan

Dan Young
Charles Richesin
Jim Williams
Todd Barsotti
Pete Higgins
Michael Staskus
Tony Ralph

Bob LeDoux
Jeff Britton

Mark Miller

Jeff Wright
Frank Pieper
Craig Calkins
Ceremsak Bob
Chris Miller
Bobby Davis
Andrew Gabelman
Bobby Pereira
Chris Bailey

Bruce MacLean

+19

+19

+21

+25

+30

+2

+2

+4

+4

+4

+5

+6

+6

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+9

+10

+10

+10

+11

+12

+12

+13

+14

+14

+14

+15

+15

+16

+17

89

80

81

85

85

WD

NS

83

NS

74

73

76

70

7

77

74

74

74

7

77

77

73

77

78

75

73

75

77

74

72

75

74

72

81

78

77

77

70

79

80

80

85

NS

68

69

68

74

73

68

72

72

73

76

7

7

75

72

72

75

77

76

75

78

81

79

80

82

74

77

79

80

159

159

161

165

170

WD

NS

NS

NS

142

142

144

144

144

145

146

146

147

147

148

148

148

149

150

150

150

151

152

152

153

154

154

154

155

155

156

157



29

30

T31

T31

T31

34

35

IXDNIDN DN D bbb s

36

DNF

Michael Wishart
Gomer Piearcy
Steve Hawkins
Steve Donnelly
Richard Burson
Duane Raha
Dave Stone
Robert Curotto

Troy Laughlin

Pacific Grove City - Net Division

T

T

T4

T4

T8

T8

T10

T10

T12

T12

14

15

DNF

DD AR AR AP AP AP IR IR D AP A g tap P e

James Blair

Matt Brody
Stephen Mort
Michael Mier
John Barnes

Tom Silva

Luis Miranda
Ronald F. Fernandez
Charles Balisha
Tom Natividad
Tom Cosentino
Chris Sawyer
Nicholas Evans
Peter Balisha
Sampson Spence

Joseph Roberts

Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

NDNDN DN b g ab b s

JJ West

Jerry Ledzinski Il
Travis Rowney
Nate Jetter

Ryan Irish

Matt Gomez
Brandon Gama

Owen Elliott

+20

+21

+23

+23

+23

+24

+27

+56

+3

+6

+8

+10

+11

+12

+14

+16

+8

+8

+10

+1

+1

+12

+14

+18

+18

+20

+20

+22

+22

+29

+42

82

81

84

83

80

87

86

92

DNF

69

74

74

77

77

76

78

79

72

72

71

74

70

80

78

86

77

79

79

80

84

89

93

DNF

78

80

79

80

83

77

81

104

74

72

74

73

74

76

76

77

76

76

79

77

81

72

76

72

81

81

81

82

78

80

89

160

161

163

163

163

164

167

196

DNF

148

148

150

151

151

152

154

158

158

160

160

162

162

169

182

DNF

143

146

148

150

151

152

154

156



XGNP DN bt

Low SS - Super Seniors

(-]

SRR AP AP R gt e

1

WD

NS

Pos.

Neil Summers
Cameron Kisst
Douglas Burton
Chris Goin

Logan Goettsch

Player

Charles Richesin
Jim Williams
Michael Staskus
Mark Miller
Frank Pieper
Craig Calkins
Ceremsak Bob
Michael Wishart

Dave Stone

+19

+25

+30

Total
To Par
Gross

+7

+8

+9

+11

+12

+13

+14

+20

+27

89

85

85

WD

NS

R1

71

77

77

75

74

72

75

82

86

70

80

85

R2

76

7

72

76

78

81

79

78

81

159

165

170

WD

NS

Total
Gross

147

148

149

151

152

153

154

160

167

@ormzI



