



1 Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, February 20)



Pacific Grove City - Championship Division

			Total			
0	Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Darren Pang	-4	67	69	136
☆	2	Nathan Wang	Е	68	72	140
☆	3	JJ West	+3	69	74	143
☆	4	Leland Tsai	+5	73	72	145
☆	T5	Jayden Lizama	+6	76	70	146
☆	T5	Jerry Ledzinski II	+6	74	72	146
☆	T5	Ishdeep Sodhi	+6	73	73	146
☆	T5	Michael Carrillo	+6	70	76	146
☆	9	Ryan Sear	+7	75	72	147
☆	T10	Jacob Goode	+8	75	73	148
☆	T10	Travis Rowney	+8	74	74	148
☆	T10	Charlie Farrell	+8	70	78	148
☆	T13	Ryan Calcagno	+10	79	71	150
☆	T13	Nate Jetter	+10	77	73	150
☆	T15	Matthew Lin	+11	79	72	151
☆	T15	Ryan Irish	+11	77	74	151
☆	T15	Keelan Cole	+11	76	75	151
☆	T15	Gabriel Smith	+11	73	78	151 H
☆	T19	Easton Hether	+12	78	74	152 L
☆	T19	Matt Gomez	+12	76	76	152
☆	21	Justun Kim	+13	80	73	153
☆	22	Brandon Gama	+14	78	76	154
☆	23	Nick Woo	+15	80	75	155
☆	T24	Owen Elliott	+16	79	77	156
☆	T24	Anshul Mohan	+16	72	84	156
☆	26	Avinash lyer	+17	76	81	157

☆	T27	Neil Summers	+19	89	70	159
☆	T27	Arjun Aujla	+19	80	79	159
☆	29	Jack Rende	+21	81	80	161
☆	30	Cameron Kisst	+25	85	80	165
☆	31	Douglas Burton	+30	85	85	170
☆	WD	Chris Goin	-	WD		WD
☆	NS	Charles Alliston	-	NS		NS
☆	NS	Deane Rinaldi	-	83	NS	NS
☆	NS	Logan Goettsch	-	NS		NS

Pacific Grove City - Senior Championship Division

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	T1	Greg Galasso	+2	74	68	142
☆	T1	Russell Humphrey	+2	73	69	142
☆	Т3	Jeff Foster	+4	76	68	144
☆	Т3	Daniel O'Connor	+4	70	74	144
☆	Т3	Jeff Weiss	+4	71	73	144
☆	6	Corey West	+5	77	68	145
☆	Т7	Barry Soicher	+6	74	72	146
☆	Т7	Jeff Duncan	+6	74	72	146
☆	Т9	Dan Young	+7	74	73	147
☆	Т9	Charles Richesin	+7	71	76	147
☆	T11	Jim Williams	+8	77	71	148
☆	T11	Todd Barsotti	+8	77	71	148
☆	T11	Pete Higgins	+8	73	75	148
☆	14	Michael Staskus	+9	77	72	149
☆	T15	Tony Ralph	+10	78	72	150
☆	T15	Bob LeDoux	+10	75	75	150
☆	T15	Jeff Britton	+10	73	77	150
☆	18	Mark Miller	+11	75	76	151
☆	T19	Jeff Wright	+12	77	75	152
☆	T19	Frank Pieper	+12	74	78	152
☆	21	Craig Calkins	+13	72	81	153
☆	T22	Ceremsak Bob	+14	75	79	154
☆	T22	Chris Miller	+14	74	80	154
☆	T22	Bobby Davis	+14	72	82	154
☆	T25	Andrew Gabelman	+15	81	74	155
☆	T25	Bobby Pereira	+15	78	77	155
☆	27	Chris Bailey	+16	77	79	156
☆	28	Bruce MacLean	+17	77	80	157

☆	29	Michael Wishart	+20	82	78	160
☆	30	Gomer Piearcy	+21	81	80	161
☆	T31	Steve Hawkins	+23	84	79	163
☆	T31	Steve Donnelly	+23	83	80	163
☆	T31	Richard Burson	+23	80	83	163
☆	34	Duane Raha	+24	87	77	164
☆	35	Dave Stone	+27	86	81	167
☆	36	Robert Curotto	+56	92	104	196
☆	DNF	Troy Laughlin	-	DNF		DNF

Pacific Grove City - Net Division

•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	T1	James Blair	+8	72	76	148
☆	T1	Matt Brody	+8	72	76	148
☆	3	Stephen Mort	+10	71	79	150
☆	Т4	Michael Mier	+11	74	77	151
☆	T4	John Barnes	+11	70	81	151
☆	6	Tom Silva	+12	80	72	152
☆	7	Luis Miranda	+14	78	76	154
☆	Т8	Ronald F. Fernandez	+18	86	72	158
☆	Т8	Charles Balisha	+18	77	81	158
☆	T10	Tom Natividad	+20	79	81	160
☆	T10	Tom Cosentino	+20	79	81	160
☆	T12	Chris Sawyer	+22	80	82	162
☆	T12	Nicholas Evans	+22	84	78	162
☆	14	Peter Balisha	+29	89	80	169
☆	15	Sampson Spence	+42	93	89	182
☆	DNF	Joseph Roberts	-	DNF		DNF

Low Mid-Am - Mid-Amateurs

☆	8	Owen Elliott	+16	79	77	156	
☆	7	Brandon Gama	+14	78	76	154	
☆	6	Matt Gomez	+12	76	76	152	
☆	5	Ryan Irish	+11	77	74	151	
☆	4	Nate Jetter	+10	77	73	150	
☆	3	Travis Rowney	+8	74	74	148	
☆	2	Jerry Ledzinski II	+6	74	72	146	?
☆	1	JJ West	+3	69	74	143	_ L _ P
•	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	H

☆	9	Neil Summers	+19	89	70	159
☆	10	Cameron Kisst	+25	85	80	165
☆	11	Douglas Burton	+30	85	85	170
☆	WD	Chris Goin	-	WD		WD
☆	NS	Logan Goettsch	-	NS		NS

Low SS - Super Seniors

6	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Charles Richesin	+7	71	76	147
☆	2	Jim Williams	+8	77	71	148
☆	3	Michael Staskus	+9	77	72	149
☆	4	Mark Miller	+11	75	76	151
☆	5	Frank Pieper	+12	74	78	152
☆	6	Craig Calkins	+13	72	81	153
☆	7	Ceremsak Bob	+14	75	79	154
☆	8	Michael Wishart	+20	82	78	160
☆	9	Dave Stone	+27	86	81	167
Α.	40	D 1 1 C 11		00	40.4	400